SURIMI

G X300

GX3003 GX3006
GX3010 GX3011
GX3019 GX3026
GX3031 GX3034
GX3039 GX3043
GX3045 GX3046
GX3054 GX3059
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GX3008

GX3012

GX3028

GX3035

GX3044

GX3048

GX3060

YARN

FINISH

PILE WEIGHT

TILE DIMENSION
TOTAL THICKNESS

Yarn Dyed Nylon
Textured Loop Pile
710gsm (20.90z2)
500mm x 500mm

8.0mm

PERFORMANCE

STAIN FLAME EXTRA
RESISTANT HEAVY DUTY ] WARRANTY !

INSTALLATION
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Shown: GX3028, GX3034

S Nolancarpets
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Shown: GX3008, GX3019, GX3054
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